
Timisoara

Strona 1

Timisoara`2022   2022-10-14

3-4 runda Europa Cup  

26-28.08.2022r

 SzN1 .N1 .N2  SzD1 .D1 .D2

SzN1 SzN2 PKP PKC PKP PKC 3 runda SzD1 SzD2 PKP PKC PKP PKC 4 runda TOTAL

1 905 Peter RUSINAK Peter RUSINAK jr SK  192    120 312 56   298    520 818 52 108

2 901 Maciej KRZEWSKI Mateusz KRZEWSKI PL  240    100 340 48  288    510 798 56 104

3 902 Adrian CICLOVAN Ovidius BOBU RO  178    300 478 42  266    520 786 60 102

4 906 Marian TINAK Milan BUCI SK  164    125 289 60  232    890 1122 39 99

5 945 Piotr MISZCZAK Aleksandra EKIEL PL  212    110 322 52  308    980 1288 32 84

6 917 Marek PAŃKA Wojciech KLUK PL  194    320 514 39  262    865 1127 36 75

7 999 Lucie HORNA Klara HORNA CZ  206    560 766 34  280    670 950 45 79

8 908 Miklos KENYERES Gyorgy SEBESTYEN H  160    620 780 32  292    800 1092 42 74

9 997 Marek SKRZYPIŃSKI Tomasz SŁUPSKI PL 178    260 438 45 286    1205 1491 28 73

10 909 David SELETYE Norbert SELETYE RO  222    900 28  316    520 836 48 76

11 911 Dagmar DROBIKOVA Zdenek DROBIK CZ  174    640 814 30  250    910 1160 34 64

12 904 Zuzana KLASOVA Martin KLASA CZ  190    460 650 36  378    980 1358 30 66

13 916 Igor HOLUB Katarina VESELA CZ  176    940 29  288    1180 1468 29 58

14 949 Paweł PODBIELSKI Joanna PODBIELSKA PL 288    ### 27 274    1495 1769 27 54

15 913 Cornelia SETYAR Cristian SETYAR RO  362    ### 26  382    1600 1982 26 52

16 919 Vladimir JANKOVIC Zdenek KLAR CZ  270    ### 24  298    2030 2328 25 49

17 980 Erick LES Alexandru LES RO 158    ### 25 238    2405 2643 24 49
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Speed Trial SzN1 SzN2 3 runda SzD1 SzD2 4 runda TOTAL

SzN1    SzD1    

1 980 Erick LES Alexandru LES RO 158  158,0 60 0 238  238 56 396,0

2 906 Marian TINAK Milan BUCI SK  164   164,0 52 0 232   232 60 396,0

3 911 Dagmar DROBIKOVA Zdenek DROBIK CZ  174 174,0 48 0 250 250 52 424,0

4 902 Adrian CICLOVAN Ovidius BOBU RO  178   178,0 42 0 266   266 45 444,0

5 908 Miklos KENYERES Gyorgy SEBESTYEN H  160   160,0 56 0 292   292 30 452,0

6 917 Marek PAŃKA Wojciech KLUK PL  194   194,0 32 0 262   262 48 456,0

7 997 Marek SKRZYPIŃSKI Tomasz SŁUPSKI PL 178 178,0 42 0 286 286 36 464,0

8 916 Igor HOLUB Katarina VESELA CZ  176   176,0 45 0 288   288 34 464,0

9 999 Lucie HORNA Klara HORNA CZ  206   206,0 30 0 280   280 39 486,0

10 905 Peter RUSINAK Peter RUSINAK jr SK  192   192,0 34 0 298   298 29 490,0

11 945 Piotr MISZCZAK Aleksandra EKIEL PL  212   212,0 29 0 308   308 27 520,0

12 901 Maciej KRZEWSKI Mateusz KRZEWSKI PL  240   240,0 27 0 288   288 34 528,0

13 909 David SELETYE Norbert SELETYE RO  222   222,0 28 0 316   316 26 538,0

14 949 Paweł PODBIELSKI Joanna PODBIELSKA PL 288   288,0 25 0 274   274 42 562,0

15 919 Vladimir JANKOVIC Zdenek KLAR CZ  270  270,0 26 0 298  298 29 568,0

16 904 Zuzana KLASOVA Martin KLASA CZ  190 190,0 36 0 378 378 25 568,0

17 913 Cornelia SETYAR Cristian SETYAR RO  362 362,0 24 0 382 382 24 744,0
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